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CASE NUMBiCR: 18-0837-GA-RDR

CASE DESCRIPTION: Duke Energy Ohio, Inc
DATE OF SEi^ICE: 3/6/2019
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON; 2 ( 6> ! ( ^

Sign Here:

APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD

DUKE ENERGY OHIO NONE
ELIZABETH H. WATTS
155 EAST BROAD STREET, STE 2020

COLUMBUS,OH 43215
Phone:614-222-1331
Fax:614-202-2509
EmailiELIZABETH. WATTS@DUKE-ENERGY.COM

ATTORNEY

m?
cr

PARTY OF RECORD

none

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Bingham, Deb J. Ms.
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215-4203 

Phone:614-466-1311 

Fax:614-466-9475 

Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

*Williams, Jamie Ms.
Ohio Consumers' Counsel 
65 East State Street, 7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215-4213
Phone:614-466-9547
Email:jamie.williams@occ.ohio.gov

*Watts, Elizabeth H Ms.
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none

Duke Energy Ohio, Inc.
155 East Broad Street 
Suite 2100
Columbus„OH 43215
Phone:614-222-1331
Fax:614-222-1337
Email:elizabeth.watts@duke-energy.com

*Fischer, Mary E Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)466-0469
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

none * Staff, Docketing 

Docketing
180 East Broad Street 
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-4095 

Fax:614-466-0313 

Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

none *Coffey, Sandra
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614) 728-2516 

Fax:(614) 728-8373 

Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us

none *Cochem, Carys 

Duke Energy 

155 East Broad St 
20th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-222-1330 

Fax:614-222-1337
Email:carys.cochem@duke-energy.com
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